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PROCUREMENTColorado 

Cindy Lombardi 

State Purchasing & Contracts Director 

303.866.6212 

Cindy.Lombardi@state.co.us 

ACCESSColorado 

David Musgrave 

Supplier Diversity Liaison 

303.866.3640 

David.Musgrave@state.co.us 

SOURCINGColorado 

Molly Randol 

Strategic Sourcing Manager 

303.866.6191 

Molly.Randol@state.co.us 

Bea Lovato 

ColoradoBIDS Support 

303.866.6111 

Bea.Lovato@state.co.us 

Nikki Kalen 

Strategic Sourcing Specialist 

303.866.5671 

Nikki.Kalen@state.co.us 

Cheri Miller 

Strategic Sourcing Specialist 

303.866.4005 

Cheri.Miller@state.co.us 

Amy Risley 

Strategic Sourcing Specialist 

303.866.5663 

Amy.Risley@state.co.us 

Christine Weber, C.P.M., CPPB 

Purchasing Agent 

303.866.6146 

Christine.Weber@state.co.us 

Tara Larwick 

Strategic Sourcing Specialist 

303.866.4552 

Tara.Larwick@state.co.us 

CCARDColorado 

Brooke Dunn 

State Commercial Card Program Manager 

303.866.6147 

Brooke.Dunn@state.co.us 

STMPColorado 

Lenora Kingston 

State Travel Program Manager 

303.866.3986 

Lenora.Kingston@state.co.us 
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